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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

[  OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

3235-0287

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

Bong Francis S Y

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

AECOM TECHNOLOGY CORP [ ACM ]

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O AECOM TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
555 S. FLOWER STREET, SUITE 3700

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
06/16/2008

(Street)

LOS ANGELES CA 90071

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chairman, Asia

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(City) (State) (ip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4., Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES} °r | price '(I;:‘asr;:a;:gzz(:))
Common Stock 06/16/2008 M 25,000 A $7.84 45,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 2,400 D $33.03 43,248 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 3,400 D |$33.025 39,848 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 1,300 D |$33.015 38,548 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 600 D $33.01 37,948 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 17,300 D $33 20,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 M 25,000 A $9.755 45,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 400 D $34.16 45,248 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 100 D $34.15 45,148 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 400 D $34.14 44,748 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 700 D $34.13 44,048 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 300 D $34.12 43,748 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 100 D $34.11 43,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 1,000 D $34.1 42,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 600 D $34.09 42,048 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 300 D $34.07 41,748 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 300 D $34.06 41,448 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 800 D $34.05 40,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 300 D $34.04 40,348 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 1,700 D $34.03 38,648 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 4,800 D $34.02 33,848 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 100 D $34.01 33,748 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 13,100 D $34 20,648 D
by
Greenwood
Nominees
LTD AC
Common Stock 1,091,437 1 320530
FBO
Francis S
Bong

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001386944
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000868857

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction é, Nq @)ﬁm&er mé T ﬁp} I’Pé’ﬂe of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execu ion Eat qu‘éﬁg\‘t{&ons ¢ tiess |ra\t|on.'DEtei dJ(gfﬁﬁ t|es§ﬁ§ vgerlvative derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any pm $rCa E’;\Mlﬂ! r ) t‘,qg*tr. Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Price-of {Month/Dayf n:m, Securities 3-and-4) {instr-5) Ber Direct(D)—|-©Ownership
Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security gp or ’ ;ollowinc? (1) (Instr. 4)
ispose eporte
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
9, 4dnua TSI, &4
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A.D d 4. 5. ol 6. Date hle and Z.Title and Amount of 8. Price of § Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of Expiration D3te Securities| Uydetlins Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Jnstr. | Derivative Mewnth/Day/Yepgpiration | Derivativel Sagwebs dpstr. | Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8ode | v uritiem) | Exercisable | Date $iged 4) | shares (Instr. 5) Eenef'i_'cially Direct (D) ?wners‘hip
Derivative. GO e Qor di lnstr. 4)
Employee Security (A) or Common Following () (Instr. 4)
Stock $7.84 06/16/2008 M 25,000894 @ 1172172009 | ~g 0 25,000 $0 Reportyd D
Option or () (Ihstr. toc Transaction(s)
P 3,4 and 5 (Instr. 4)
Employee Am._ -
Stock $9.755 06/16/2008 M 25,000 pate® 11/20/2010 cg't':c“lf“ Nur25,000 $0 0 D
Option Code |V (A) (D) | Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Employee
Stock $9.755 09/30/2006 | 11/20/2010 Cg‘ll;’él]f“ 25,000 25,000 D
Option
by Halifax
AGH Common EEs
@ (5) 5) 5) 247,819.132 247,819.132 1 Trustees
Shares' Stock >
International
Limited
Explanation of Responses:
1. The sales were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 plan adopted on February 29, 2008.
2. One-third of the shares subject to the option vested on the first, second, and third anniversaries of the date of grant in November of 2002.
3. One-third of the shares subject to the option vested on the first, second, and third anniversaries of the date of grant in November of 2003.
4. Shares of AECOM Global Holdings Ltd ("AGH").
5. Each AGH share is the economic equivalent of one share of AECOM common stock.
/s/ David Y. Gan, Attorney-in- 06/18/2008
Fact for Francis S Y Bong I
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




